RAMADHAN SCHEDULE
1445AH/2024

KINGWOOD ¢
ISLAMIC CENTER

BREAKING FAST START OF FAST
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Allahumma laka sumtu wa ala rizqika aftartu

Be soume ghadin nawaitu main shahri Ramadhan

O Allah! 1 observed the fast only to please you and | have broken it with your provision.’ “ Oh Allah! 1 make Niyya to observe fast of Ramadhan for tomorrow.’

1 11-Mar Mon 6:29 AM 6:45 AM 7:34 AM 1:31 PM 2:00 PM 5:47 PM 6:15 PM 7:27 PM 8:33 PM 8:45 PM
2 12-Mar Tue 6:28 AM 6:45 AM 7:33 AM 1:31 PM 2:.00PM  5:47 PM 6:15 PM 7:28 PM 8:34 PM 8:45 PM
3 13-Mar Wed 6:26 AM 6:45 AM 7:32 AM 1:31 PM 2:00 PM 5:48 PM 6:15 PM 7:29 PM 8:35 PM 8:45 PM
4 14-Mar Thu 6:25 AM 6:45 AM 7:31 AM 1:30 PM 2:.00 PM 5:48 PM 6:15 PM 7:29 PM 8:35 PM 8:45 PM
< 15-Mar Fri 6:24 AM 6:45 AM 7:30 AM 1:30 PM 2:00PM  5:48 PM 6:15 PM 7:30 PM 8:36 PM 8:45 PM
6 16-Mar Sat 6:23 AM 6:45 AM 7:28 AM 1:30 PM 2:00PM  5:49 PM 6:15 PM 7:31 PM 8:37 PM 8:45 PM
/ 17-Mar Sun 6:22 AM 6:45 AM 7:27 AM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 5:49 PM 6:15 PM 7:31 PM 8:37 PM 8:45 PM
8 18-Mar Mon 6:20 AM 6:45 AM 7:26 AM 1:29 PM 2:00PM  5:50 PM 6:15 PM 7:32 PM 8:38 PM 8:45 PM
9 19-Mar Tue 6:19 AM 6:45 AM 7:25 AM 1:29 PM 2:00 PM 5:50 PM 6:15 PM 7:32 PM 8:39 PM 8:45 PM
10 20-Mar Wed 6:18 AM 6:45 AM 7:24 AM 1:29 PM 2:00 PM 5:50 PM 6:15 PM 7:33 PM 8:39 PM 8:45 PM
1 21-Mar Thu 6:17 AM 6:45 AM 7:22 AM 1:28 PM 2:.00 PM 5:51 PM 6:15 PM 7:34 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM
12 22-Mar Fri 6:15 AM 6:30 AM 7:21 AM 1:28 PM 2:00 PM 5:51 PM 6:15 PM 7:34 PM 8:41 PM 9:00 PM
13 23-Mar Sat 6:14 AM 6:30 AM 7:20 AM 1:28 PM 2:00 PM 5:52 PM 6:15 PM 7:35 PM 8:41 PM 9:00 PM
14 24-Mar Sun 6:13 AM 6:30 AM 719 AM 1:27 PM 2:00 PM 5:52 PM 6:15 PM 7:36 PM 8:42 PM 9:00 PM
15 25-Mar Mon 6:11 AM 6:30 AM 7:18 AM 1:27 PM 2:00 PM 5:52 PM 6:15 PM 7:36 PM 8:43 PM 9:00 PM
16 26-Mar Tue 6:10 AM 6:30 AM 716 AM 1:27 PM 2:.00PM  5:53 PM 6:15 PM 7:37 PM 8:43 PM 9:00 PM
17 27-Mar Wed 6:09 AM 6:30 AM 715 AM 1:27 PM 2:00PM 553 PM 6:15 PM 7:37 PM 8:44 PM 9:00 PM
18 28-Mar Thu 6:08 AM 6:30 AM 714 AM 1:26 PM 2:00 PM 5:53 PM 6:15 PM 7:38 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM
19 29-Mar Fri 6:06 AM 6:30 AM 713 AM 1:26 PM 2:.00 PM 5:54 PM 6:15 PM 7:39 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM
20 30-Mar Sat 6:05 AM 6:30 AM 711 AM 1:26 PM 2:.00 PM 5:54 PM 6:15 PM 7:39 PM 8:46 PM 9:00 PM
21 31-Mar Sun 6:04 AM 6:30 AM 7:10 AM 1:25 PM 2:00PM  5:54 PM 6:15 PM 7:40 PM 8:47 PM 9:00 PM
22 01-Apr Mon 6:02 AM 6:30 AM 7:09 AM 1:25 PM 2:00 PM 5:54 PM 6:15 PM 7:40 PM 8:48 PM 9:00 PM
23 02-Apr Tue 6:01 AM 6:30 AM 7:08 AM 1:25 PM 2:.00 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 7:41 PM 8:48 PM 9:00 PM
24 03-Apr Wed 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7.07 AM 1:25 PM 2:00PM  5:55PM 6:15 PM 7:42 PM 8:49 PM 9:00 PM
25 04-Apr Thu 5:59AM 6:30 AM 7:05 AM 1:24 PM 2:00 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 7:42 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
26 05-Apr Fri 5:57 AM 6:30 AM 7:04 AM 1:24 PM 2:00 PM 5:56 PM 6:15 PM 7:43 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
27 06-Apr Sat 5:56 AM 6:30 AM 7:03 AM 1:24 PM 2:00PM  5:56 PM 6:15 PM 7:43 PM 8:51 PM 9:00 PM
28 07-Apr Sun 5:55 AM 6:30 AM 7:02 AM 1:23 PM 2:00 PM 5:56 PM 6:15 PM 7:44 PM 8:52 PM 9:00 PM
29 08-Apr Mon 5:53 AM 6:30 AM 7:01 AM 1:23 PM 2:.00 PM 5:56 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM 8:53 PM 9:00 PM
30 09-Apr Tue 5:52 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 1:23 PM 2:.00PM  5:57 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM 8:53 PM 9:00 PM

KIC IS A NON-PROFIT RELIGIOUS TAX-EXEMPT ORGANIZATION

ZUHR AND JUMMAH ST 02:00 PM | SADAQATUL FITR IS MINIMUM S8

22001 E. MARTIN DR. PORTER, TX 77365.

832-247-1959

KHATMUL-QURAN:

SATURDAY NIGHT, APRIL 06, 2024



